
 

919.582.9470 catering@empireeats.com

Fresh, local, seasonal fare from all of your favorite 
restaurants! As a sign of our appreciation, clients who 
book their event catering with Empire Eats Catering 
will receive 10% off the venue rental rate at our venues. 

Catering Works 919.828.5932 www.cateringworks.com

Rocky Top Catering 919.850.2340 www.rockytopcatering.com

Donovan’s Dish 919.651.8309 www.donovansdish.com

Catering by Design 919.481.2366 www.catering-by-design.com

Beau Catering 919.245.0488 www.beaucatering.com

Caffe Luna 919.832.6090 www.cafeluna.com

Catering by Cake Couture 919.633.7888 www.cakecouturenc.com

Dharani Catering 919.821.7991 www.dharanius.com

We do require you select a caterer from our Exclusive Catering List found 
below. All caterers also can provide an approved bartending service.

EXCLUSIVE CATERING LIST



Bartenders* 
*We require pre-approval of any other bartending company

On The Rocks Bartending, LLC 919.594.2832 www.otrocksbartending.com

Wedding Coordinators and Event Design
C&D Events 919.656.0627 www.canddevents.com

Chestnut & Vine 919.307.7747 www.chestnutandvineweddings.com

The Gathering Co 919.648.3418 www.tgcevents.com

Harmony Weddings and Events 919.219.1185 www.harmonyweddingsevents.com

Ivory and Lace Events 919.924.6849 www.ivoryandlaceevents.com

Kast Events 919.260.5198 www.kasteventsnc.com

Magnolia and Grace Events 919.443.5179 www.magnoliaandgrace.com

Magnolia Grove 919.307.7882 www.idomagnolia.com

The Perfect Plan 919.810.9666 www.theperfectplannc.com

Rowan Lane Events 919.659.5166 www.rowanlaneevents.com

Sabrina Seymore Events 919.760.3219 www.sabrinaseymoreevents.com

Sally Oakley Weddings 919.271.7023 www.sallyoakley.com

A Southern Soirée 919.280.2045 www.asouthernsoiree.com

Stephanie Shaul Events 704.756.0438 www.stephanieshaul.com

Florists
Bea Morad 919.480.8849 www.beamorad.com

Bloom Works 919.602.7783 www.raleighbloomworks.com

Brides & Bouquets 919.465.1820 www.brides-and-bouquets.com

Bushel & Peck 919.825.5390 www.bandpdesigns.com

The English Garden 919.341.6650 www.englishgardenraleigh.com

Eclectic Sage 919.569.5144 www.eclecticsage.com

Fallon’s Flowers 919.828.4134 www.fallonsflowers.com

Fresh Affairs 919.954.0808 www.freshaffairs.com

Petal & Oak 919.618.0525 www.petalandoak.com

Petale 919.900.8066 www.petaleshop.com

PREFERRED VENDOR LIST



Specialties Florals & Events 919.345.3246 www.specialtiesevents.com

Teacup Floral 919.307.6420 www.teacupfloral.com

Tre Bella Flowers 919.323.7167 www.trebellaweddings.com

Watered Garden Florist 919.828.2600 www.wateredgardenflorist.com

Wylde 347.371.1533 www.wylde.co

Cakes & Desserts
10 Bloom Cakes 562.832.8211 www.10bloomcakes.com

Andia’s Homemade Ice Cream 919.901.8560 www.andiasicecream.com

Ashley Cakes 919.649.0404 www.ashleycakes.com

The Cupcake Shoppe 919.821.4223 www.thecupcakeshopperaleigh.com

Edible Art 919.856.0604 www.edibleartnc.com

Pastry Works 919.828.5932 www.pastryworksnc.com

Simply Cakes 919.460.9110 www.simplycakesnc.com

Slice Pie Company 919.349.8499 www.slicepiecompany.com

Sugar Euphoria 919.336.3083 www.sugareuphoria.com

SweetWater Ices 516.242.5487 www.sweetwaterices.com

Two Roosters Ice Cream 919.803.9369 www.tworoosters.com

Rentals, Lighting, Furniture, and Decor
CE Rental 919.833.9743 www.cerental.com

Cottage Luxe 919.495.7042 www.cottageluxe.com

Greenhouse Picker Sisters 919.285.1491 www.greenhousepickersisters.com

Party Reflections 919.354.2595 www.partyreflections.com

Petal & Oak 919.345.3246 www.petalandoak.com

Themeworks 919.833.7900 www.themeworkscreative.com

DJs, Musicians, and Bands
360 Elite Entertainment 919.999.2149 www.360elitedjs.com

All Around Raleigh DJ 919.757.8296 www.allaroundraleighdj.com 

All Events DJs 919.285.3883 www.alleventsdjsnc.com

Arioso Strings 919.616.0418 www.ariosostrings.com

Bunn DJ Company 919.785.9001 www.bunndjcompany.com

DJ Harlem Entertainment 919.398.5219 www.djharlem.com



East Coast Entertainment 919.875.1800 www.eastcoastentertainment.com/raleigh-nc

McSound Productions, LLC 919.605.7509 www.mcsoundproductions.com

Oak City Entertainment 919.280.3693 www.oakcityentertainment.com

Sam Hill Entertainment 866.726.4455 www.samhillbands.com

Save The Date Music 919.942-7882 www.savethedatemusic.com

The Shakedown Band 919.357.2424 www.theshakedownband.com

SPIN 919.924.0560 www.spinnc.com

Udeshi Hargett Professional Wedding Violinst 252.292.1307 www.raleighviolinist.com

Accommodations
Aloft 919.828.9900 2100 Hillsborough St., Raleigh, 27607

Guest House 919.533.3052 420 S. Bloodworth St., Raleigh, 27601

Holiday Inn 919.832.0501 320 Hillsborough St., Raleigh, 27603

Marriott City Center 919.833.1120 500 Fayetteville St., Raleigh, 27601

Residence Inn 919.856.0017 616 S. Salisbury St., Raleigh, 27601

Sheraton Raleigh 919.834.9900 421 S. Salisbury St., Raleigh 27601

Origin Hotel Raleigh 984-275-2220 603 W Morgan St., Raleigh, NC 27603

Transportation
Carolina Classic Car Rental 919.366.5222 www.carolinaclassiccarrentals.com

Ecostyle Transportation 888.537.3969 www.ecostyleusa.com

The Great Raleigh Trolley 919.520.3905 www.greatraleightrolley.com

Historic Raleigh Trolley 919.996.4364
www.raleighnc.gov/parks/content/
ParksRec/Articles/Parks/Mordecai.
html

Lifestyle Limousine Company 919.332.3676 www.lifestyle-limo.com

Raleigh Rickshaw 919.623.5555 www.raleighrickshaw.com

White Horse Transportation 919.782.5893 www.ridewhitehorse.com

Officiants
Reverend Barbara Lodge 919.942.2808 www.ncweddingminister.com

Reverend Kayelily Middleton 919.345.4608 www.raleighweddingminister.com

Reverend Ed Sansbury 919.270.7850 www.trianglecustomceremonies.com



Rehearsal Dinner
Gravy 919.896.8513 www.gravyraleigh.com

The Jiddi Space & Courtyard 919.592.7176 www.jiddiraleigh.com

The Pit Authentic Barbecue 919.890.4500 www.thepit-raleigh.com

Sitti Authentic Lebanese 919.239.4070 www.sitti-raleigh.com

The Raleigh Times 919.833.0999 www.raleightimesbar.com

Cocktail Hour
City of Raleigh Museum 919.996.2220 www.cityofraleighmuseum.org

Photo Booths
Smile & Style Photo Booth 919.308.8483 www.smileandstylephotobooths.com

ZimZoom Photo Booth 919.670.0250 www.zimzoomphotobooth.com

Photography
AJ Dunlap Photography 828.230.2239 www.ajdunlap.com

Bow Tie Collaborative 434.429.5883 www.bowtiecollaborative.com

Brett Seay Photography 864.680.6569 www.brettseay.com

Casey Rose 919.449.7936 www.caseyrosephotography.com

Donnell Perry Photography 919.389.9439 www.donnellperryphotography.com

f8 Photo Studios 919.389-5757 www.f8photostudios.com

In His Image Photography 919.404.9707 www.inhisimagephotography.com

Jillian Knight Photography 704.651.8895 www.jillianknight.com

Kate Pope Photography 919.818.9536 www.katepope.com

Krista Stevens 919.538.4948 www.kristastevensphotography.com

Live View Studios 919.285.1557 www.liveviewstudios.com

Mikkel Paige Photography 646.820.6645 www.mikkelpaige.com

Morgan Caddell Photography 704.678.2406 www.morgancaddellphotography.com

Richard Barlow Photography 252.258.8976 www.richardbarlowphotography.com

Six Foot Photography www.sixfootphotography.com



Videography
Carolina Story Film Co. 336.706.6753 www.carolinastoryfilmco.com

Chaz Reid Films 919.330.3759 www.chazreidfilms.com

Foraged Films 850.559.5086 www.foragedfilms.com

Live View Studios 919.285.1557 www.liveviewstudios.com

Oak City Films 919.307.9986 www.oakcityfilms.com

Thomas Blake Films 919.793.5400 www.thomasblakefilms.com

Wrinkled Blanket Media 919.576.0411 www.wrinkledblanket.com

Signage, Hand Lettering, and Invitations
Cute Buttons & Gifts 919.462.9618 www. shopcutebuttons.com

One + Only Paper 740.743.6659 www.oopaper.co

Mason Dixon Designs 724.714.3283 www.masondixondesigns.com

Chalk Design and Art
AB Chalk and Designs 704.813.9419 www.abchalkdesigns.com

Chalkboards by Julie 336.575.5505 www.chalkboardsbyjulie.com

Mason Dixon Designs 724.714.3283 www.masondixondesigns.com

Hair and Makeup
Bardot Bridal 904.217.0736 www.thebardot.com

Makeup by Ashley Mooney 919.271.0182 www.makeupbyashleymooney.com

Marie Bullock Makeup 336.884.2273 www.mariebullockmua.com

Mena Garcia Beauty 919.520.3530 www.menagarciabeauty.com

Michelle Clark 919.656.3625 www.karenmichelleclark.com

Parlor Blow Dry Bar 919.665.9816 www.parlordrybar.com

Perfection by Patricia www.perfectionbypatricia.com

Sharon S. Davis Makeup Artistry 919.724.1899 www.sdotdavis.com

Tiwa Lawrence 919.348.9510 www.tiwalawrence.com

Wedding Hair by Liz 919.902.8242 www.weddinghairbyliz.com

Wedded Kiss 407.963.3335 www.weddedkiss.com

Wink 919.744.9420 www.winkhairandmakeup.com



Attire and Alterations
Alton Lane 984.237.3510

Bella Bridesmaids 919.594.1845 www.bellabridesmaids.com

Gavin Christianson Bridal 919.797.0028 www.gavinchristiansonbridal.com

Gilded Bridal 919.717.2674 www.gildedbridal.com

Glenwood South Tailors + Alter 919.951.4755 www.glenwoodsouthtailor.com

Marie Cordella 919.538.0740 www.mariecordella.com

Oak City Bridal 919.900.0156 www.oakcitybridal.com

Tre Bella 919.323.7167 www.trebellaweddings.com


